Position

Inspector, Chief

Construction Inspector Il

Engineer, Assistant

Engineer, Assistant

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector |

Construction Inspector |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin
Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin
Engineering -
Construction
Inspection Admin

Total Wages

$113,934

$98,050

$97,376

$95.919

$94,370

$72,434

$70,430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,982

$35,405

$29,490

$42,499

$32,029

$25,887

$31,293



