Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inspector, Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$113,934	\$25,982
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$98,050	\$35,405
Engineer, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$97,376	\$29,490
Engineer, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$95,919	\$42,499
Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$94,370	\$32,029
Construction Inspector I		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$72,434	\$25,887
Construction Inspector I		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$70,430	\$31,293